
Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match Final Overall Results Main Match
Saturday, December 11, 2021

Match 
Final ALIAS                                    

    
Category Final TimeFinal Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 

Kid Ray S 36.36 21.91 23.68 19.85 21.19 20.46 143.451 1

Sue Render L49 35.25 28.82 24.79 20.35 20.74 25.79 155.742 1

Doc Kemm SL 38.37 22.38 24.97 22.89 24.87 31.19 164.673 1

Whiskey Mac G 44.42 19.91 23.10 21.50 30.39 25.49 164.814 1

Laredo Lou CB 38.21 31.96 28.46 32.84 36.23 31.06 198.765 1

Carolina Gray Dawg ES 56.76 32.27 36.07 28.91 29.54 29.07 212.626 1

Mt. Zion Yellowboy            CC 45.21 39.41 36.73 26.81 30.06 36.99 215.217 1

Short Roumd L49 51.99 33.54 44.39 28.12 35.11 34.31 227.468 2

Mat Bastarson CB 42.07 35.99 33.60 43.19 52.62 32.58 240.059 2

Keystone Kid SL 57.70 36.02 67.48 36.30 34.86 35.36 267.7210 2

Capt. Cowan ES 63.56 56.13 65.44 38.31 45.60 54.82 323.8611 2

Pick Ax Pete GP 56.14 64.09 59.30 57.89 48.46 44.92 330.8012 1

Jesse Evans ES 83.78 43.86 51.34 54.14 54.91 48.64 336.6713 3

J P Hara D 81.40 49.36 59.28 44.53 56.91 50.55 342.0314 1

Total Shooters 14

Dennis DeFendi
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Geechee Gunfighters

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Stage Place

Mat Bastarson5 42.07

Doc Kemm4 38.37

Laredo Lou3 38.21

Kid Ray2 36.36

Sue Render1 35.25

Stage Number: 2Stage Place

Laredo Lou5 31.96

Sue Render4 28.82

Doc Kemm3 22.38

Kid Ray2 21.91

Whiskey Mac1 19.91

Stage Number: 3Stage Place

Laredo Lou5 28.46

Doc Kemm4 24.97

Sue Render3 24.79

Kid Ray2 23.68

Whiskey Mac1 23.10

Stage Number: 4Stage Place

Mt. Zion Yellowboy5 26.81

Doc Kemm4 22.89

Whiskey Mac3 21.50

Sue Render2 20.35

Kid Ray1 19.85

Stage Number: 5Stage Place

Mt. Zion Yellowboy5 30.06

Carolina Gray Dawg4 29.54

Doc Kemm3 24.87

Kid Ray2 21.19

Sue Render1 20.74

Stage Number: 6Stage Place

Laredo Lou5 31.06

Carolina Gray Dawg4 29.07

Sue Render3 25.79

Whiskey Mac2 25.49

Kid Ray1 20.46

Stage Number: 1



Geechee Gunfighters

Clean and Smooth Main Match

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Carolina Gray DawgElder Statesman

Doc KemmSilver Senior

J P HaraDuelist

Kid RaySenior



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Detail Match Results

Alias

Final

Final

Match

Cate Time Rank

Stage 1

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 2

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 3

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 4

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 5

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 6

Raw M P MS B FinalR R R R R R

1 Kid Ray S 143.45 10 36.36 0 0 0 0 36.36 21.91 0 0 0 0 21.91 23.68 0 0 0 0 23.68 19.85 0 0 0 0 19.85 21.19 0 0 0 0 21.19 20.46 0 0 0 0 20.462 2 2 1 2 1

2 Sue Render L49 155.74 14 30.25 1 0 0 0 35.25 28.82 0 0 0 0 28.82 24.79 0 0 0 0 24.79 20.35 0 0 0 0 20.35 20.74 0 0 0 0 20.74 20.79 1 0 0 0 25.791 4 3 2 1 3

3 Doc Kemm SL 164.67 24 38.37 0 0 0 0 38.37 22.38 0 0 0 0 22.38 24.97 0 0 0 0 24.97 22.89 0 0 0 0 22.89 24.87 0 0 0 0 24.87 31.19 0 0 0 0 31.194 3 4 4 3 6

4 Whiskey Mac g 164.81 19 39.42 1 0 0 0 44.42 19.91 0 0 0 0 19.91 23.10 0 0 0 0 23.10 21.50 0 0 0 0 21.50 20.39 2 0 0 0 30.39 20.49 1 0 0 0 25.496 1 1 3 6 2

5 Laredo Lou CB 198.76 35 38.21 0 0 0 0 38.21 31.96 0 0 0 0 31.96 28.46 0 0 0 0 28.46 22.84 2 0 0 0 32.84 31.23 1 0 0 0 36.23 31.06 0 0 0 0 31.063 5 5 8 9 5

6 Carolina Gray Dawg ES 212.62 38 56.76 0 0 0 0 56.76 32.27 0 0 0 0 32.27 36.07 0 0 0 0 36.07 28.91 0 0 0 0 28.91 29.54 0 0 0 0 29.54 29.07 0 0 0 0 29.0710 6 7 7 4 4

7 Mt. Zion Yellowboy CC 215.21 45 45.21 0 0 0 0 45.21 34.41 1 0 0 0 39.41 36.73 0 0 0 0 36.73 26.81 0 0 0 0 26.81 30.06 0 0 0 0 30.06 36.99 0 0 0 0 36.997 10 8 5 5 10

8 Short Roumd L49 227.46 46 51.99 0 0 0 0 51.99 33.54 0 0 0 0 33.54 39.39 1 0 0 0 44.39 28.12 0 0 0 0 28.12 35.11 0 0 0 0 35.11 34.31 0 0 0 0 34.318 7 9 6 8 8

9 Mat Bastarson CB 240.05 49 42.07 0 0 0 0 42.07 35.99 0 0 0 0 35.99 33.60 0 0 0 0 33.60 33.19 0 1 0 0 43.19 32.62 4 0 0 0 52.62 32.58 0 0 0 0 32.585 8 6 11 12 7

10 Keystone Kid SL 267.72 59 52.70 1 0 0 0 57.70 36.02 0 0 0 0 36.02 57.48 0 1 0 0 67.48 31.30 1 0 0 0 36.30 34.86 0 0 0 0 34.86 35.36 0 0 0 0 35.3611 9 14 9 7 9

11 Capt. Cowan ES 323.86 72 63.56 0 0 0 0 63.56 56.13 0 0 0 0 56.13 55.44 0 1 0 0 65.44 38.31 0 0 0 0 38.31 45.60 0 0 0 0 45.60 54.82 0 0 0 0 54.8212 13 13 10 10 14

12 Pick Ax Pete GP 330.80 71 51.14 1 0 0 0 56.14 59.09 1 0 0 0 64.09 59.30 0 0 0 0 59.30 47.89 0 1 0 0 57.89 38.46 2 0 0 0 48.46 44.92 0 0 0 0 44.929 14 12 14 11 11

13 Jesse Evans ES 336.67 73 68.78 3 0 0 0 83.78 43.86 0 0 0 0 43.86 51.34 0 0 0 0 51.34 44.14 0 1 0 0 54.14 44.91 2 0 0 0 54.91 48.64 0 0 0 0 48.6414 11 10 13 13 12

14 J P Hara D 342.03 75 81.40 0 0 0 0 81.40 49.36 0 0 0 0 49.36 59.28 0 0 0 0 59.28 44.53 0 0 0 0 44.53 56.91 0 0 0 0 56.91 50.55 0 0 0 0 50.5513 12 11 12 14 13

15 Frontier Flossy GD 566.85 90 65.37 4 0 0 0 85.37 50.29 3 0 0 0 65.29 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 59.15 1 1 0 0 74.15 42.04 0 0 0 0 42.0415 15 15 15 15 15


